
s o u p s  
delicious beef or Vegetable broth (VegEtarian) 
with omelette strips A,C,G,L 

creamy garlic soup (VegEtarian)  

liver dumpling soup 
with bread croutons and cream topping a,c,f,g,l,m 

beef broth with liver dumpling A,C,G,L,M 

5.2 

6.5 

5.6 

s ta r t e r s  a n d  s a l a d s  
crispy fried goat cheese (VegEtarian)  

grilled fetacheese wrapped in bacon 
with lamb’s lettuce, small/large A,C,G,h,l,m,n 

Beef Tartare 

homemade creamy eggplant dip (VegEtarian)  
with tomatoes and olives, with toast a,g,o 

9.4 

with toast, butter and red onions 
small (90g)/large (140g) A,C,F,G,M 

all prices in euro incl. vat 

14.5/17.2 

10.8/12.4 

11.2/12.8 

crunchy pumpkin seed coating, bouquet 
of salad  small/large a,c,g,h,l,m,n 



m a i n  c o u r s e s  

with potato salad and slice of lemon A,C,G,M 
deep fried schnitzel of pork 

styrian fried chicken salad 
fried chickenfingers on potato salad and lamb’s lettuce with red 
beans and styrian pumpkin seed oil a,c,g,m 

Herlitschka cordon bleu 
stuffed with Ham and cheese, with mixed salad A,C,G,m 

classic wiener schnitzel 
with lamb’s lettuce/potato salad A,C,G,M 

roasted pork loin 
with caraway-beer sauce, bread dumplings and coleslaw A,C,G,M,L,O 

viennese beef goulash 

“fiaker” goulash 
A,L,o 

with bread dumpling, fried sausages and egg A,C,G,L 

15.6 

16.9 

18.5

23.9 

15.6 

15.1

17.2 

all prices in euro incl. vat 

minced veal butter schnitzel 
with mashed potatoes and fried onions A,c,G,L,O 

sirloin steak with fried onions 
with dark sauce and roasted potatoes A,M,l,g 

23.8 

18.0



potato goulash with rootvegetables (Vegan)  
with extra debreziner sausage + 1€ O,l 

grandmothers ham pasta (schinkenfleckerl) 

viennese Cabbage pasta (Krautfleckerl) (Vegan) 
with green salad A,C,G,L,O 

with green salad A,O 

roasted dumplings with egg (VegEtarian) 
with green salad A,C,G,L,M,O 

fried or grilled fillet of hake 
with Parsley potatoes  A,c,D,G 

all prices in euro incl. vat 

m a i n  c o u r s e s  
fried crispy chicken schnitzel 
with potato salad and slice of lemon A,C,G,M 

roasted calf’s liver 
with potatoes and cranberries A,c,G,l,m,o 

cheese pasta  (VegEtarian) 

calf’s liver pan fried 

18.9 

18.9 

14.6
with styrian cheese, fresh majoram and roasted onions 
extra bacon +1.50€ A,C,G,L,m,o 

with potato-mayonnaise salad A,C,G,M,O 

16.9 

14.6 

13.6 

13.5

12.3

19.5 



d e s s e r t s  (VegEtarian) 

s m a l l  c l a s s i c s  

with vanilla ice cream A,C,G,O 

A,C,G,O 

thin pancakes “bohemian style” 
with poppy-plum jam and vanilla sauce A,C,G,O 

with whipped cream a,c,g,h 

with stewed plums a,c,g,o 
kaiserschmarrn 9.8 

7.9 

6.4thin pancake with apricotjam      
  

pancake puffs with blueberries 

thin pancakes with chocolate nut filling 

frankfurter sausage with goulash sauce 
a,o 

Debreziner sausages 
with bread, mustard and horse radish a,m,l,o 

7.8 

7.4

9.8

8.4 

7.2

all prices in euro incl. vat 

small goulash 

frankfurter sausages with bread, 
mustard and horse radish a,m,l,o 

a,l,o 
9.7

7.2



s a l a d s  a n d  e x t r a s  
potatosalad/coleslaw/tomatosalad cucumbersalad/greensalad (M) 4.2 
potatosalad+Lamb’s lettuce or Mixed Salad (M)     4.5 
french fries with Ketchup          4.9 
roasted potatoes or potatoes with butter (G)     4.2
bread dumplings (A,C,G)         3.9 
portion of raspberries          1.9 
pumpkin seed oil           1.6 
Ketchup /mustard / Mayonnaise (C.M)       1.2 
Bread Roll (Semmel / Salzstangerl) (A)        1.6 
bread (A)            1.4

A,L,M

All prices in euro incl. vat 

Just A Hint:
In Austria Service anD Taxes Are included in The 
Price of a Product,  but it is usual to leave a Tip 
of about 10%  for the service.

in case of allergies Please take a look on the last side of the Menu or ask your Waiter 


