

SOUPS

DELICIOUS BEEF OR VEGETABLE BROTH (VEGETARIAN) WITH OMELETTE STRIPS A,C,G,L	5.2
CREAMY GARLIC SOUP (VEGETARIAN) WITH BREAD CROUTONS AND CREAM TOPPING A,C,F,G,L,M	6.5
LIVER DUMPLING SOUP BEEF BROTH WITH LIVER DUMPLING A,C,G,L,M	5.6
STARTERS AND SALADS	
CRISPY FRIED GOAT CHEESE (VEGETARIAN) CRUNCHY PUMPKIN SEED COATING, BOUQUET OF SALAD SMALL/LARGE A,C,G,H,L,M,N	10.8/12.4
GRILLED FETACHEESE WRAPPED IN BACON WITH LAMB'S LETTUCE, SMALL/LARGE A,C,G,H,L,M,N	11.2/12.8
BEEF TARTARE WITH TOAST, BUTTER AND RED ONIONS SMALL (90G)/LARGE (140G) A,C,F,G,M	14.5/17.2
HOMEMADE CREAMY EGGPLANT DIP (VEGETARIAN) WITH TOMATOES AND OLIVES, WITH TOAST A,G,O	9 <u>.</u> 4



MAIN COURSES

DEEP FRIED SCHNITZEL OF PORK WITH POTATO SALAD AND SLICE OF LEMON A,C,G,M	16.9
STYRIAN FRIED CHICKEN SALAD FRIED CHICKENFINGERS ON POTATO SALAD AND LAMB'S LETTUCE WITH RED BEANS AND STYRIAN PUMPKIN SEED OIL A,C,G,M	15.6
HERLITSCHKA CORDON BLEU STUFFED WITH HAM AND CHEESE, WITH MIXED SALAD A,C,G,M	18.5
CLASSIC WIENER SCHNITZEL WITH LAMB'S LETTUCE/POTATO SALAD A,C,G,M	23.9
SIRLOIN STEAK WITH FRIED ONIONS WITH DARK SAUCE AND ROASTED POTATOES A,M,L,G	23.8
MINCED VEAL BUTTER SCHNITZEL WITH MASHED POTATOES AND FRIED ONIONS A,C,G,L,O	18.0
ROASTED PORK LOIN WITH CARAWAY-BEER SAUCE, BREAD DUMPLINGS AND COLESLAW A,C,G,M,L,O	15.6
VIENNESE BEEF GOULASH A,L,O	15.1
"FIAKER" GOULASH WITH BREAD DUMPLING, FRIED SAUSAGES AND EGG A,C,G,L	17.2



MAIN COURSES

FRIED CRISPY CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	16.9
WITH POTATO SALAD AND SLICE OF LEMON A,C,G,M	
ROASTED CALF'S LIVER	18.9
WITH POTATOES AND CRANBERRIES A,C,G,L,M,O	
CALF'S LIVER PAN FRIED	18.9
WITH POTATO-MAYONNAISE SALAD A,C,G,M,O	
CHEESE PASTA (VEGETARIAN)	14.6
WITH STYRIAN CHEESE, FRESH MAJORAM AND ROASTED ONIONS EXTRA BACON +I.50€ A,C,G,L,M,O	
GRANDMOTHERS HAM PASTA (SCHINKENFLECKERL)	14.6
WITH GREEN SALAD A,C,G,L,O	
VIENNESE CABBAGE PASTA (KRAUTFLECKERL) (VEGAN)	13.6
WITH GREEN SALAD A,O	
POTATO GOULASH WITH ROOTVEGETABLES (VEGAN) WITH EXTRA DEBREZINER SAUSAGE + I€ O,L	13.5
ROASTED DUMPLINGS WITH EGG (VEGETARIAN)	12.3
WITH GREEN SALAD A,C,G,L,M,O	
FRIED OR GRILLED FILLET OF HAKE	19.5
WITH PARSI FY POTATOES, A.C.D.G.	



DESSERTS (VEGETARIAN)

PANCAKE PUFFS WITH BLUEBERRIES WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM A,C,G,O	7.9
THIN PANCAKE WITH APRICOTJAM A,C,G,O	6.4
THIN PANCAKES "BOHEMIAN STYLE" WITH POPPY-PLUM JAM AND VANILLA SAUCE A,C,G,O	7.8
THIN PANCAKES WITH CHOCOLATE NUT FILLING WITH WHIPPED CREAM A,C,G,H	7.4
KAISERSCHMARRN 9.8 WITH STEWED PLUMS A,C,G,O	9.8
SMALL CLASSICS	
FRANKFURTER SAUSAGE WITH GOULASH SAUCE	8.4
SMALL GOULASH A,L,O	9.7
FRANKFURTER SAUSAGES WITH BREAD, MUSTARD AND HORSE RADISH A,M,L,O	7.2
DEBREZINER SAUSAGES WITH BREAD MUSTARD AND HORSE RADISH A M L O	7.2



SALADS AND EXTRAS

POTATOSALAD/COLESLAW/TOMATOSALAD CUCUMBERSALAD/GREENSALAD (M)	4.2
POTATOSALAD+LAMB'S LETTUCE OR MIXED SALAD (M)	4.5
FRENCH FRIES WITH KETCHUP	4.9
ROASTED POTATOES OR POTATOES WITH BUTTER (G)	4.2
BREAD DUMPLINGS (A,C,G)	3.9
PORTION OF RASPBERRIES	1.9
PUMPKIN SEED OIL	1.6
KETCHUP /MUSTARD / MAYONNAISE (C.M)	1.2
BREAD ROLL (SEMMEL / SALZSTANGERL) (A)	1.6
BREAD (A)	1.4

IN CASE OF ALLERGIES PLEASE TAKE A LOOK ON THE LAST SIDE OF THE MENU OR ASK YOUR WAITER



JUST A HINT:

IN AUSTRIA SERVICE AND TAXES ARE INCLUDED IN THE PRICE OF A PRODUCT, BUT IT IS USUAL TO LEAVE A TIP OF ABOUT 10% FOR THE SERVICE.